Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Crowe - (1420283) - Calverton and Bingham SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:34.74
1:39.90
1:40.15
1:40.73
1:40.95
1:42.34
1:43.40
1:44.48
1:44.98
1:47.11
1:47.91
1:50.93
1:53.24
2:01.28

2:08.16
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Date

16/06/24
03/12/23
27/01/24
12/11/23
18/06/23
26/03/23
13/11/22
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13/03/22
09/07/22
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15/12/20

Date

16/06/24
27/01/24
03/12/23
12/11/23
08/07/23
18/06/23
26/03/23
13/11/22

Meet

Retford SC 29th Annual Open Meet 2024
Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy 2023
Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 3
Calverton and Bingham Club Championships 2023
Retford SC Annual Open Meet 2023

Repton Easter Meet 2023

Calverton & Bingham SC Club Championships 2022
Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2022

Ripley Rascals 4th Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet
Arnold SC The Ernehale Open Meet 2022

Rascals 3rd Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet
Calverton & Bingham SC Club Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy 2021
Calverton & Bingham Club Championshi

Calverton and Bingham

Meet

Retford SC 29th Annual Open Meet 2024
Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 3
Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy 2023

Calverton and Bingham Club Championships 2023
Ripley Rascals 4th Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet
Retford SC Annual Open Meet 2023

Repton Easter Meet 2023

Calverton & Bingham SC Club Championships 2022

Venue

Sheffield
Nottingham
Sutton-In-Ashfield
Bingham
Sheffield
Repton
Bingham
Harvey Hadden
Alfreton

Harvey Hadden
Alfreton
Bingham
Nottingham
Hucknall

Bingham

Venue
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
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1:44.48 212 H 17/07/22 Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2022 Harvey Hadden Calv Bing 3
1:47.91 192 H 09/07/22 Rascals 3rd Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet Alfreton Calv Bing 3
1:47.11 197 H 13/03/22 Arnold SC The Ernehale Open Meet 2022 Harvey Hadden Calv Bing 3
1:50.93 177 H 12/12/21 Calverton & Bingham SC Club Championships Bingham Calv Bing 4
1:53.24 167 H 05/12/21 Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy 2021 Nottingham Calv Bing 3
2:08.16 115 H 15/12/20 Calverton and Bingham Bingham Calv Bing 0
2:01.28 135 H 24/11/19  Calverton & Bingham Club Championshi Hucknall Calv Bing 4
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